23rd Sharjah International Arabian
European Conference of
HOI'SC Festival (A ShOW) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
04 Mar 2022, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: A) AL
BRRAQAH AL
KHAMISAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: D SHAHEQAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: AL ARYAM
BOROOQ

Colour: grey

Owner: H.H. SHEIKH
HAZZA BIN
HAMDAN BIN
ZAYED BIN SULTAN
AL NAHAYYAN

Name: WARD AL
BIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSEMI

Score Detail
93.38

92.75

92.5

92.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: DALAL
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSEMI

Name: R.A.K LORA
Colour: bay

Owner: AMRO
MOHSEN HUSSIEN
HUSSIEN

Name: AD LIALI
Colour: grey

Owner: HEND
ADNAN ABDULLA
SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Name: SEBA AL E'ZZ
Colour: grey

Owner: MOATAZ
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULHAFIDH

Name: SALIMA AL
BIDAYER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL MAKHAWI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

92

91.88

91.63

91.5

91.5

19

19
17.5 18 18 18.5 18 18
155 155 155 16 16 15.5
19.5 20 20 20 20 20



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: HALHOLA AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: ALYAN
SAEED HASAN
BATRAN AL HAJERI

Name: EKS
JASMINAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Dr. Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid Al
Hajri

Name: NAQWAH AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
SULTAN MOHAMED
ABDULLA M.A.
ALTHANI

Name: AMIRAT AL
RAHBA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: OMAR
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI

Name: WAHASH
TAMEEM

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
MAJED FAHHAD
ALQAHTANI

91.38

91.25

91.25

90.75

90.75




15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: ALOHA
Colour: grey

Owner: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Name: ZAFR'ANA AL
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
SALEM NASSIB
ALSHAMSI

Name: BENDAAS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Name: PUSTYNNA
ANGELA

Colour: grey
Owner: SUMAYA
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULQADER
ABBAS

Name: MAHALO
Colour: grey

Owner: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

90.5

90.13

88.88

88.75

19 18.5

19 18.5 19 19 18 19
175 175 17.5 18 17.5 18
145 145 15 15.5 15 15
18.5 19 195 185 185 185

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: VA
ELEGANZA
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALED
MOHAMMED
ABDULLA ALABYAD
ALDHUHOORI

0 Name: AJ NALA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMED SHABAN
ALSHEIHHI

0 Name: A) BASHERA
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
ABDULSALAM
ABDULJABBAR
MOHAMED AL ALI

0 Name: WILDONA
MAMS
Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN SAIF
SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

0 Name: D MAYYALAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULJALIL
JAN ALI ALI BIN
REDHA

0 Name: DALAA
ATHBAH
Colour: grey
Owner: H.R.H.P.
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMAD AL SAUD

Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
N.J. = Nikolaus Jung, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
1.S. = Irina Stigler, RU

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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